Harringtons Wine List

Bin House Wine 175ml

31

32

33
34
35
36
7

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

17

L fd =

Dessert Wine Muscat de Frontignan 125ml
£6.75

Dessert Wine Rasteau, Vin Doux Naturel, Dom 125ml
de Beaurendard £8.75

Morande Pionero Merlot Reserva £4.75
Morande Pionero Sawvignon Blanc Reserva £4.75
Chardennay Domaine Coste £4.75
Pinot Grigio Terre del Moce £3.25
Foxwood Pepper Patch Syrah £3.25

Red Wine

Foxwood Pepper Patch Syrah
Cotes-du-Rhone 5t Esprit

Angelo Montepulciana d' Abruzzo
Lost Angel Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon Casa Lapostolle
Fleurie La Madones

Conde de valdemar Rioja Crianza
Malbec Coleccion Finca La Colonia
Deakin Estate Shiraz

Kleinloof Pinotage

Gevrey - Chambertin Henri de Villamont
Chateau de Terrefort - Lescalle
Santa Cristina Chianti Superiora

Rose Wine
Mannara Pinot Grigio Rose £4.75

White Wine

Vinho Verde Anjos de Portugal
Picpoul de Pinet Beauvignac
Viognier Delad Freres

Sancerre Le Mont, Foucher Lebrun
Gavi di Gavi La Contessa

Pinot Grigio Terre del Moce
Conde Valdemar Rioja Blanco
Sauvignon Blanc Coopers Creek
Chablis Jean Marc Brochard
White Rabbit Riesling

Chenin Blanc Kanu

Champagnes and Sparkling Wine
Duc de Breux Blanc de Blancs
Prasecco di Waldobbiadene
Champaagne Testulat Carte d'Or

Champaane Ruinart Brut
Champaane Laurent - Perrier Rose

250ml

£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.50
£6.50

£6.25

Half
Bottle
£19.495

Bottle

Half
Bottle
£15.00

Half
Bottle
£26.50
£17.495
£17.95
£17.95
£19.50
£19.50

£15.50
£26.50
£18.95
£27.50
£21.95
£30.00
£27.95
£25.50
£22.50
£21.00
£57.00
£23.95
£26.50

£17.95

£21.95
£23.50
£25.50
£34.00
£24.50
£15.50
£21.50
£28.50
£32.50
£24.00
£21.95

£18.95
£26.00
£35.95

£52.00
£68.00



