Harringtons Wine List

Bin 31	House Wine Dessert Wine Muscat de Frontignan	175ml 125ml £6.75	250ml	Bottle Half Bottle £19.00
32	Dessert Wine Rasteau, Vin Doux Naturel, Dom de Beaurendard	125ml £8.75		Half Bottle £26.50
33 34 35 36 37	Morande Pionero Merlot Reserva Morande Pionero Sauvignon Blanc Reserva Chardonnay Domaine Coste Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce Foxwood Pepper Patch Syrah	£4.75 £4.75 £4.75 £5.25 £5.25	£6.25 £6.25 £6.25 £6.50 £6.50	£17.95 £17.95 £17.95 £19.50 £19.50

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	Red Wine Foxwood Pepper Patch Syrah Cotes-du-Rhone St Esprit Angelo Montepulciana d' Abruzzo Lost Angel Pinot Noir Cabernet Sauvignon Casa Lapostolle Fleurie La Madone Conde de Valdemar Rioja Crianza Malbec Coleccion Finca La Colonia Deakin Estate Shiraz Kleinloof Pinotage Gevrey - Chambertin,Henri de Villamont Chateau de Terrefort - Lescalle Santa Cristina Chianti Superiore			£19.50 £26.50 £18.95 £27.50 £21.95 £30.00 £27.95 £25.50 £22.50 £22.50 £21.00 £57.00 £23.95 £26.50
17	Rose Wine Mannara Pinot Grigio Rose	£4.75	£6.25	£17.95
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	White Wine Vinho Verde Anjos de Portugal Picpoul de Pinet Beauvignac Viognier Delad Freres Sancerre Le Mont, Foucher Lebrun Gavi di Gavi La Contessa Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce Conde Valdemar Rioja Blanco Sauvignon Blanc Coopers Creek Chablis Jean Marc Brochard White Rabbit Riesling Chenin Blanc Kanu			£21.95 £23.50 £25.50 £34.00 £24.50 £19.50 £21.50 £28.50 £32.50 £24.00 £21.95
1 2 3	Champagnes and Sparkling Wine Duc de Breux Blanc de Blancs Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Champagne Testulat Carte d'Or		Half Bottle £19.95	£18.95 £26.00 £35.95
4 5	Champagne Ruinart Brut Champagne Laurent - Perrier Rose			£52.00 £68.00